Invitation to Bid Number 22-0003WW Tabulation

Inflow & Infiltration Evaluation

				Mobile Dredging and Video 1566 Harding Highway Newfield, NJ 08344 856- 697-1900 Gregg Stevenson gstevenson@mdvpinc.com		Reybold Construction 116 E Scotton Drive Bear, DE 19701 302-468-9603 Bill Lee blee@reybold.com		Standard Pipe Services 567 Walther Road Newark, DE 19702 302-286-0701 Frank Impagliazzo franki@standardpipeservices.com	
Item #	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
01	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$89,950.00	\$89,950.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
02	PACP OF TEN (10) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	39,984	\$6.50	\$259,896.00	\$1.95	\$77,968.80	\$2.50	\$99,960.00
03	PACP OF TWELVE (12) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	9,864	7	\$69,048.00	\$2.75	\$27,126.00	\$3.00	\$29,592.00
04	PACP OF FIFTEEN (15) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	4,828	\$9.50	\$45,866.00	\$3.25	\$15,691.00	\$4.50	\$21,726.00
05	PACP OF SIXTEEN (16) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	561	\$10.00	\$5,610.00	\$3.25	\$1,823.25	\$5.00	\$2,805.00
06	PACP OF EIGHTEEN (18) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	15,343	\$15.00	\$230,145.00	\$4.25	\$65,207.75	\$8.00	\$122,744.00
07	PACP OF TWENTY-FOUR (24) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	6,761	\$25.00	\$169,025.00	\$7.95	\$53,749.95	\$10.00	\$67,610.00
08	PACP OF TWENTY-SEVEN (27) INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER PIPE EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	LF	11,345	\$35.00	\$397,075.00	\$8.95	\$101,537.75	\$14.00	\$158,830.00
09	MACP LEVEL 1 MACP OF ASSOCIATED SANITARY SEWER EVALUATION AND ESTIMATED REPAIR COST	EA	399	\$400.00	\$159,600.00	\$140.00	\$55,860.00	\$210.00	\$83,790.00

Total \$1,447,265.00 Total \$488,914.50 Total \$599,057.00